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BACKING ONTO GREENBELT

{ Almost new - you'll love this 4 bedroom, 2 1/2
“Ibath, walkout basement (completely
.| finished), double car garage home, With sun
drenched rooms, neutral colours, hardwood
& ceramic throughout main floor, basement
£ with huge family room, gas fireplace and
walkout overlooking greenbelt. It’s as close as
| it gets to perfect. The price - $309,900.

RM404-03

PERFECT STARTER

Huge private lot - walking distance to Credit
River and “GO” Train. Large eat-in kitchen,
newer cabinets, ceramic floor. Living room has
woodstove, skylight, bay window. Mstr bdrm
has w/o to backyard. Both bdrms have
skylights, parquet flooring. Studio is insulated
(15" x 15°) with hydro. Well maintained and
clean home. $189,900. RM435-03

JENNE - REAMBX =

STANHOPE* rorree 1-888-656-4348

*Sales Rep. TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET
GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com
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Three year old home in great area close to schools & rec

o, o Mgt centre. 1-1/2 car garage, 2 baths, and fenced yard.

Bungalow with big living room, dining room, 3 bedrooms § Beautiful ceramics, hardwood and upgraded kitchen.
& full basement. Squeaky clean! Immaculate home with front porch to relax on.

Beautiful brick bungalow in park like setting. Main floor 0 g
famll')lr room, |aundr']|r' and 1 1/2 bﬂthrﬂqmﬁ. Firepfaﬂe. full Eungaiﬂw in gr&at area with full finish
basement and garage. bedrooms, family room & hardwood.
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Custom built backsplit with separate office, in-law
and big rooms. All on large lot.
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CALL JENNIE* QUICKL
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION

CALL JENNIE* QUICK
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION

2.5 ACRES -
MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN

Don't judge a book by its cover! Once inside,
WOW!!! and wait until you see the 2.5 acres

W behind the house!! Gleaming wood floors,
quality ceramic flooring, gorgeous kitchen, 4
bedrooms, newer windows, 2 bathrooms
renovated, full, unfinished basement, huge

| deck with built-in hot tub. What's not to love
at $349,000. RM362-03

GROW YOUR OWN

Vegetables, children or both!! This cute 1 1/2
storey home has a country sized lot close to
town. Bright rooms, huge eat-in kitchen, 3
good size bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Lots of
work has been completed on this charming
home. At $204,900 you can move in and start
planning.

RM319-03

MIKE ADAMS'

REAMBX

*Sales Rep.
BLUE SPRINGS

e 909-877-5211

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 1-3 P.M.
73 DAWSON CRES., GEORGETOWN
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$277,000 ABSOLUTELY

| On quiet little street, very
private, super location,
mature huge pool size
plus lot, mature trees,
etc. This is a great
location, very mature
location. Check out the
renovations: oak kitchen,

lupdated windows, roof

and furnace. Large bedrooms. Master ensuite. This is a must

see!

Detached brick bungalow. Three bedrooms up, country
size kitchen, large living room & dining area. Has 2

bedroom inlaw with walkout to back yard. Call Mike
Adams* for more info.




